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Women / XS / Mid 1
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Johanna Heine3673
Head Over Heels

9.525 9.600 9.7759.450 38.350
1 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Chloe Huffman3622
Bayshore Elite

9.350 9.325 9.3009.600 37.575
2 5 2 3T 2 

2 

Michelle Gonzalez3620
Bayshore Elite

8.950 9.600 9.0009.550 37.100
5 1T 3 12 3 

3 

Carrie Weiss3636
Classic

8.750 9.350 9.1759.625 36.900
7 4 1 7 4 

4 

Sofia James3601
Bay Aerials

9.100 9.400 9.1009.250 36.850
4 3 7T 10T 5 

5 

Diya Shah3607
Bay Aerials

8.850 9.200 9.4259.200 36.675
6 10 9T 2 6 

6 

Melanie Scanlon3685
San Francisco

9.200 8.925 9.1509.200 36.475
3 15 9T 8 7 

7 

Zia Pao-Ziegler3707
Head Over Heels

8.725 9.225 8.9759.250 36.175
8 9 7T 13 8 

8 

Daphne Siemons3659
Golden Bear

8.325 9.250 9.3009.200 36.075
12 8 9T 3T 9 

9 

Alysse Leanos3638
Classic

8.150 9.150 9.2009.425 35.925
15 11 5 6 10 

10 

Samantha Butterfield3624
CCGI

7.850 9.300 9.1259.275 35.550
16 6 6 9 11 

11 

Kylie Kronthal3617
Bayshore Elite

8.575 9.025 8.9009.000 35.500
9 13 12 14 12 

12 

Ava Pisani3621
Bayshore Elite

8.400 9.275 9.1008.700 35.475
10 7 13 10T 13 

13 

Katlyn Searcy3612
Bay Aerials

8.175 9.075 8.7008.650 34.600
14 12 14 15 14 

14 

Veronica Roe3642
Davis Diamonds

8.350 8.675 9.2508.000 34.275
11 16 16 5 15T

15T

Sonia James3614
Bay Aerials

8.300 9.000 8.5758.400 34.275
13 14 15 16 15T

15T
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